

## FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

RESULTS	6 months ended 30 September		
	2006	2005	% Change
Revenue ( <i>HK\$'000</i> )	458,944	251,507	+82%
Profit attributable to equity holders ( <i>HK\$'000</i> )	97,687	25,775	+279%
Gross profit ratio (%)	47	36	+11%
Basic earnings per share ( <i>HK cents</i> )	20.52	5.53	+271%
Interim dividend per share ( <i>HK cents</i> )	4.0	–	N/A
FINANCIAL POSITION	30 September	31 March	% Change
	2006	2006	
Net assets ( <i>HK\$'000</i> )	333,596	237,341	+41%
Gearing ratio ( <i>times</i> )	0.29	0.28	+4%
Current ratio ( <i>times</i> )	1.28	1.05	+22%